63.22
64.22
65.22
66.22
67.22
68.22
69.22
70.22
71.22
72.22

73.22

™

Essex and Suffolk County Archery Association
Essex County Archery Association

Council Meeting
will be held on Wednesday 06 July 2022 at 20.00hrs

at Margaretting Village Hall, Wantz Road, Margaretting.

AGENDA

Apologies for Absence

Additional matters for Any Other Business
Minutes of the Meeting of 4th May
Matters Arising

Chairman’s Remarks

Development Sub-Committee Update
Coaching Sub-Committee Update
Leagues Update

Tournaments Update

County Calendar

Any Other Business

Date of Next Meeting 7th September 2022

DMH-19



