

Essex County Archery Association

Council Meeting

will be held on Wednesday 06 July 2022 at 20.00hrs

at Margaretting Village Hall, Wantz Road, Margaretting.

AGENDA

63.22	Apologies for Absence
64.22	Additional matters for Any Other Business
65.22	Minutes of the Meeting of 4th May
66.22	Matters Arising
67.22	Chairman's Remarks
68.22	Development Sub-Committee Update
69.22	Coaching Sub-Committee Update
70.22	Leagues Update
71.22	Tournaments Update
72.22	County Calendar
73.22	Any Other Business

Date of Next Meeting 7th September 2022